Gruppenmeisterschaft TASY
Finalrangliste 2011

18. Juni 2011 in Birglen

ARMBRUSTSCHUTZENVERBAND
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Final Gruppenmeisterschaft-TASV 2011

. Burglen 1

. Frauenfeld 1

. Buhwil - Neukirch 1

. Biirglen 2

. Biirglen 3

. Sulgen 1

Burglen, 18.06.2011

Andreas Kuster
Patrick Pislor
Andreas Wiest
Marcel Germann
Werner Schdénholzer

Christian Schmid
Richard Wagner
Willi Wegmann
Roger Moor
Peter Wuffli

Peter Schénholzer
Walter Schénholzer
Markus Schoénholzer
Beat Wiithrich

Mara Schonholzer

René Keiser
Edi Burkhardt
Roland Ravelli
Erich Feller
Mark Graf

Stefan Burkhardt
Roman Tissot
Peter Walker
Iwan Eberhart
Stefan Hut

Markus Eugster
Claudio Antonazzo
Nicole Amacker
Urs Baumann
Manfred Schweiss
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190
189
187
187
184

188
186
185
185
185

192
185
182
181
181

188
187
186
182
178

191
190
185
183
171

193
191
184
180
168

937

929

921

921

920

916



7. Berg 1

8. Neuwilen 1

9. Birglen 4

10. Spitz-Romanshorn 1

Marcel Tobler
Marcel Vetter
Roger Mohn
Hermann Mohn
Carmen Odermatt

Bruno Inauen
Sven Schnider
Michael Ess
Reto Bbsch
Roland Ess

Andreas Brunnenmeister
Karin Holzer

Arthur Holzmann

Marcel Baumann

Peter Brenner

Hansjirg Hermann
Fritz Kirchmeier
Hansjérg Michel
Stefan Krisi

Reto Frei
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184
182
181
181
179

188
180
177
177
171

186
182
172
171
168

181
176
176
167
163

907

893

879

863
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Markus Eugster
Peter Schénholzer
Stefan Burkhardt
Claudio Antonazzo
Roman Tissot
Andreas Kuster
Patrick Pislor
Bruno Inauen
Christian Schmid
René Keiser
Andreas Wiiest
Edi Burkhardt
Marcel Germann
Roland Ravelli
Richard Wagner
Andreas Brunnenmeister
Peter Walker

Willi Wegmann
Roger Moor
Walter Schénholzer
Peter Wuffli
Werner Schoénholzer
Nicole Amacker
Marcel Tobler
Iwan Eberhart
Marcel Vetter
Karin Holzer

Erich Feller
Markus Schénholzer
Beat Wiithrich
Hansjlirg Hermann
Roger Mohn

Mara Schénholzer
Hermann Mohn
Sven Schnider
Urs Baumann
Carmen Odermatt
Mark Graf

Michael Ess

Reto Bdsch

Fritz Kirchmeier
Hansjoérg Michel
Arthur Holzmann
Stefan Hut

Roland Ess
Marcel Baumann
Manfred Schweiss
Peter Brenner
Stefan Krisi

Reto Frei

Burglen, 18.06.2011

Sulgen 1

Buhwil - Neukirch 1
Birglen 3

Sulgen 1

Birglen 3

Birglen 1

Birglen 1

Neuwilen 1
Frauenfeld 1
Biirglen 2

Birglen 1

Biirglen 2

Birglen 1

Biirglen 2
Frauenfeld 1
Birglen 4

Birglen 3
Frauenfeld 1
Frauenfeld 1

Buhwil - Neukirch 1
Frauenfeld 1
Birglen 1

Sulgen 1

Berg 1

Birglen 3

Berg 1

Birglen 4

Biirglen 2

Buhwil - Neukirch 1
Buhwil - Neukirch 1
Spitz-Romanshorn 1
Berg 1

Buhwil - Neukirch 1
Berg 1

Neuwilen 1

Sulgen 1

Berg 1

Biirglen 2

Neuwilen 1
Neuwilen 1
Spitz-Romanshorn 1
Spitz-Romanshorn 1
Birglen 4

Birglen 3

Neuwilen 1

Birglen 4

Sulgen 1

Birglen 4
Spitz-Romanshorn 1
Spitz-Romanshorn 1
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